
REAL FEDERACION 
COLOMBOFILA ESPAÑOLA 

 

 
ANILLAS NIDO 2.009 (PROVISIONAL)  

 
 

TERRITORIAL CANTIDAD DESDE HASTA 

MURCIA 4.500 1 4.500 

VALENCIA 15.000 4.501 19.500 

ANDALUZA 27.200 19.501 46.700 

ARAGONESA 2.400 46.701 49.100 

ANDALUZA 3.000 49.101 52.100 

ASTURIAS 9.000 52.101 61.100 

EUSKADI 4.000 61.101 65.100 

BALEAR  38.000 65.101 103.100 

ASTURIAS 4.000 103.101 107.100 

CATALANA 17.500 107.101 124.600 

CASTILLA LA MANCHA 3.000 124.601 127.600 

CASTILLA LEON 5.300 127.601 132.900 

GALLEGA 20.500 132.901 153.400 

MADRID 7.500 153.401 160.900 

CANTABRA  9.700 160.901 170.600 

EXTREMEÑA 2.800 170.601 173.400 

CANARIAS (FT) 10.000 173.401 183.400 

CANARIAS (GM) 4.200 183.401 187.600 

CANARIAS (LP) 10.500 187.601 198.100 

CANARIAS (GC) 50.000 198.101 248.100 

CANARIAS (LZ) 16.800 248.101 264.900 

CANARIAS (TF) 63.000 264.901 327.900 

VALENCIA 1.200 327.901 329.100 

ANDALUZA 2.000 329.101 331.100 

EXTREMEÑA 200 331.101 331.300 

CATALANA 300 331.301 331.600 

ARAGONESA 200 331.601 331.800 

CANARIA (GC) 2.500 331.801 334.300 

EXTREMEÑA 200 334.301 334.500 

ARAGONESA 100 334.501 334.600 

EXTREMEÑA 100 334.601 334.700 

CATALANA 200 334.701 334.900 

MADRID 75 334.901 334.975 

TOTAL 334.975   

ARCHIVOS R.F.C.E 25   

TOTAL 335.000   

 


